~Pn
Campeonato Nacional de Juniores e Seniores PL
Coimbra, 9. - 11.4.2010

NATACAO

PURA

Prova 39 Femin., 50m Costas 15 anos e mais velhos
11.4.10 - 15:45 Startlist
RNABS 29.85 Maria Carlos Santos FPN Madrid (ESP) 8.4.00
RNSEN 29.85 Maria Carlos Santos FPN Madrid (ESP) 8.4.00
RNJUN 30.83 Joana Dias Escaria FPN Bordéus (FRA) 15.1.05

TAC-SENF Sen: 33.75 / TAC-JUNF Jun: 34.20

Pista

Nome

Série 1 de 6

3
4
5

Petra Carolina Silva
Vanessa Carolina Valente
Ana Afonso Mendonca

Série 2 de 6

O~NO O A WN PP

Catarina Isabel Mendes
Sara Sa Espadilha

Carla Sofia Rodrigues
Jessica Teixeira Vieira
Matilde Apolinario Portada
Joana Filipa Rodrigues
Catarina Tiago Nunes
Ana Catarina Costa

Série 3 de 6

1

O ~NOOTPA~,WN

Helyana Maria Moitalta
Mariana Oliveira Vale

Diana Patricia Ferreira
Tatiana Filipa Santos

Sofia Oliveira Pinto

Paula Cristina Yang

Joana Margarida Guimaraes
Joaquina Silva Freitas

Série 4 de 6

ONO O A~ WN P

Andreia Silva Cruz

Ana Sofia Simoes

Ana Margarida Almeida
Maria Ines Pereira

Mara Lisboa e Silva
Alexandra Ribeiro Paula
Ines Catarina Agostinho
Lisa Marisa Soares

Ano

95
94
94

95
94
93
91
94
95
95
95

92
93
94
95
94
95
95
93

88
93
94
93
93
93
94
95

NFed

101555
12545
10946

106724
10927
25611
104235
25872
26333
100949
103208

26715
15977
23500
26779
12766
100229
103549
100121

11126
100374
13652
15666
10737
13865
25539
25381

Clube

Nacional
Alcobaca

Naval do Funchal

Atlético do Montij

Lisnave
Amadora
Belenenses
Louletano/Loulé
Gesloures
Uniao Piedense
Feirense

Portinado

Natagdo de Valongo

Gespagos
Ginasio Figueire
Benfica
Gesloures
Pimp0&es/Cimai

Naval do Funchal

Lisnave
Belenenses
Galitos

Colégio Vasco d
Bairro dos Anjos
Sporting
Sporting
Amadora

Tp inscricéo

34.20
34.17
34.20

34.02
33.91
33.52
33.38
33.44
33.77
33.98
34.02

j[¢]

Concelho

33.20
33.05
33.01
32.93
33.00
33.04
33.19
33.29

nse

32.89
32.71
32.65
32.36
32.42
32.66
32.82
32.92

a Gama
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FPn NATACAO
. HEE | . PURA
Campeonato Nacional de Juniores e Seniores PL
Coimbra, 9. - 11.4.2010

Prova 39, Femin., 50m Costas

Série 5de 6
1 Carine Lederer 95 106459 Bombeiros dos Estoris 3193 . .
2 Catia Raquel Martinheira 95 25940 Louletano/Loulé Concelho 379 .
3 Ana Sofia Leite 93 24784 Ginasio de Vila Real 3158 . .
4 Ana Rita Rolo 88 12285 Amadora 3151 . .
5 Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 10396 Nacional 3151 . .
6 Adriana Correia Lopes 95 24491 Nautico/Matobra 3.7 .
7 Rita Pereira Abreu 93 14360 Natacéo de Faro 3186 . .
8 Ana Raquel Miranda 94 100373 Uniao Piedense 3210 .

Série 6 de 6
1 Patricia Isabel Oliveira 94 15970 Leixbes 3131 .
2 Marta Pereira Abreu 92 23091 Natacao de Faro 3098 _ : .
3 Andreia Filipa Anjos 92 10739 Bairro dos Anjos 3073 .
4 Marta Vieira Marinho 91 15707 Porto/Dolce Vita 3041 . .
5 Filipa Mendes Pinheiro 92 11056 Desportiva de Viana 3048 . .
6 Sofia Pavao Machado 94 14610 Naval de Ponta Delgada 3088 . .
7 Renata Lopes Amaral 87 14562 Uniao Piedense 3122 .
8 Susana Correia Oliveira 94 12760 Belenenses 31.44
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